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SIZE CHART -  USNA Class of ’92 Tommy Bahama Hawaiian Shirt
HOW TO MEASURE
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CHEST WIDTH
Measure under the arm and around the fullest part of the chest with arms down, keeping tape horizontal.

SIZE CHART (inches)
	
	XS
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	2XL
	3XL
	4XL

	Chest
	N/A
	N/A
	39-41
	42-44
	45-47
	48-50
	51-53
	54-57
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CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Wash Before Wearing. Machine Wash Cold With Like Colors. Gentle Cycle. Do Not Use Fabric Softener. Only Non-Chlorine Bleach When Needed. Tumble Dry Low. Cool Iron Or Dry Clean.
